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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Keisuke Nishimoto
Takehiro Kadowaki
Yayoi Aratani
Noboru Ishikawa
Manzano Kim
Palma Jerick

Yuki Hamaoki
Keisuke Kobayashi
Satoru Origuchi
Yuka Yoshida
Takashi Kawamoto
Ryo Kiyokane
Mitsuhiro lkeda
Takaaki Nakaoka
Yuki Uemura
Mana Saito

Eiji Motomura
Yasutaka Mizoguchi
Go Kawachi
Montille Jerson
Fusako Hamaoka
Masanori Nakamoto
Ryota Imachi
Tatiana Adachi
Ryuji Fukuba
Yoshitaka Aramaki
Kenichi Muraki
Sho Kumagaya
Yohei Miyatake
Aoi Taira

Saori Kadowaki
Toshiya Tanemo
Mariko Kanda
Andam Rodel
Kouki Ashihara
Chie Shimizu
Miyuki Suginishi
Tetsuya Tsugawa
Syo Sawamura
Kazumi Takida
Toshiyuki Tamura
Masanori Kaneda
Takeo Fukuda
Yusuke Dodo
Yukiko Nimura
Duran Renante
Nobuko Sakai
Michael Sonza
Tigaldo Moises
Fumiya Yoshikawa

Member #

07301
07416
07019
08455
10162
10143
07001
10116
10117
08323
08640
07030
07025
08727
07006
09279
09491
09593
07024
10159
09679
09812
07011
07020
07989
07023
07012
08324
08891
07007
07417
07429
07980
10161
08507
07028
09546
09291
08849
10069
07017
07022
07000
07422
07300
10160
07775
10068
10220
10091
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Team
16104
16103
16106
16101
16107
16107
16101
16103
16102
16102
16105
16105
16104
16105
16101
16105
16102
16105
16103
16107
16102
16106
16103
16104
16101
16106
16103
16102
16102
16105
16103
16105
16101
16107
16102
16106
16101
16106
16104
16105
16106
16106
16101
16104
16104
16107
16104
16107
16107
16103
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Points
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32
94
30
73
72
67
88
87
62
37
86
73
73
59
70
44
66
77
63
83
62
71
40
50
50
68
29
87
58
48
56
56
28
65
46
45
62
53
53
35
52
59
25
50
58
32
31
21
21
30

Points
Per
Match
16.00
15.67
15.00
14.60
14.40
13.40
12.57
12.43
12.40
12.33
12.29
12.17
12.17
11.80
11.67
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.50
10.38
10.33
10.14
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.71
9.67
9.67
9.67
9.60
9.33
9.33
9.33
9.29
9.20
9.00
8.86
8.83
8.83
8.75
8.67
8.43
8.33
8.33
8.29
8.00
7.75
7.00
7.00
6.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

80.0 % 1
78.3 % 2
75.0 % 3
73.0 % 4
72.0 % 5
67.0 % 6
62.9 % 7
62.1 % 8
62.0 % 9
61.7 % 10
61.4 % "
60.8 % 12
60.8 % 12
59.0 % 14
58.3 % 15
55.0 % 16
55.0 % 16
55.0 % 16
52.5 % 19
51.9 % 20
51.7 % 21
50.7 % 22
50.0 % 23
50.0 % 23
50.0 % 23
48.6 % 26
48.3 % 27
48.3 % 27
48.3 % 27
48.0 % 30
46.7 % 31
46.7 % 31
46.7 % 31
46.4 % 34
46.0 % 35
45.0 % 36
44.3 % 37
44.2 % 38
442 % 38
43.8 % 40
43.3 % 41
421 % 42
417 % 43
417 % 43
41.4 % 45
40.0 % 46
38.8 % 47
35.0 % 48
35.0 % 48
30.0 % 50
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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Yota Nakagawa
Kazuo Yuasa

Mirai Kamesako
Tetsuya Kobayashi
Emi Amino

Member #

09678
07419
10241
07421
10247
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Team
16102
16103
16106
16104
16101
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Points
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24
42
14
14

Points
Per
Match
6.00
5.25
4.67
4.67
1.50

% of
Avail
Points Place
30.0 % 50
26.3 % 52
23.3 % 53
23.3 % 53
75 % 55
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